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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL NATACAO PURA
~Pn Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 30 Femin., 4 x 100m Livres Infantis
19-07-2015 - 17:35 Startlist
Rec Nac Absoluto 3:52.07 Futebol Clube do Porto/Dolce Vita FCP Coimbra 30-07-2010
Rec Nac Inf B 4:26.09 Grupo Desportivo Natacao V. N. FaiGDNVNF Porto 25-07-2010
Rec Nac Inf 4:17.13  tempo limite GDNVNF  Lisboa 24-07-2011
Rec Nac Inf A 4:17.13 Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. FamalicGDNVNF  Lisboa 24-07-2011

TAC-INFAF Inf A: 4:45.00 / TAC-INFBF Inf B: 4:45.00

Pista

Série 1 de 3, 17:35

Fafe

Torres Novas

Foca

Desporivo Sesimbra
Condeixa Clube
Naval do Funchal
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Série 2 de 3, 17:40

Nautico Marinha Grande
Colegio Monte Maior
Famalicao

Benedita

Benfica

Rio Maior

Ba/Bomcar

Portinado

Nacional de Natacao
Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil
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Série 3de 3, 17:45

0 Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo
1

2 Galitos

3 Porto

4 Amadora

5 Sporting

6 Gesloures

7 Natacao de Valongo

8 Alges

9 Fundacao Beatriz Santos

Clube

Fafe

Torres Novas

Foca

Desporivo Sesimbra
Condeixa Clube
Naval do Funchal

Nautico Marinha Grande
Colegio Monte Maior
Famalicao

Benedita

Benfica

Rio Maior

Ba/Bomcar

Portinado

Nacional de Natacao
Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil

Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo

Galitos

Porto

Amadora

Sporting

Gesloures

Natacao de Valongo
Alges

Fundacao Beatriz Santos

Tp inscrigéo

4:45.00
4:45.00
4:45.00
4:44.62
4:45.00
4:45.00

4:44.35
4:43.01
4:41.20
4:37.85
4:36.83
4:37.16
4:39.11
4:41.86
4:44.29
4:44.52

4:35.48

4:30.38
4:29.33
4:21.73
4:23.55
4:30.34
4:30.94
4:32.22
4:36.09

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38314

QcEmas

X T
. @ cosmos B
'%jﬁ? "

Registered to Federacao Portuguesa De Natacao
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